10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Ajuntament de Bunyola

NOM

RAFEL MAYOL VILLANUEVA

LLORENC RIERA COLOM

BERNAT SUAU GARCIAS

BARTOLOME QUETGLAS BRUNET

PERE QUETGLAS AMENGUAL

BARTOLOME QUETGLAS ALENAR

JOAN CABOT PAYERAS

BARTOLOME ESTELA BENITO

GUILLEM BELTRAN RAMON

MARGALIDA VICENS QUETGLAS

PEDRO CASTELL CANELLAS

MIQUEL QUETGLAS ALENAR

BARTOMEU JAUME MESTRE

ESTEVE JAUME MESTRE

TOMEU JAUME NADAL

PEDRO TORDILLO OSUNA

GUILLEM TORDILLO PALOU

Illes Balears

LLISTAT DE COLLS DE SA COMUNA TEMPORADA 2023/2024

COLLS

38

20

65

72

93

62

18

34

21

27

100

69

102

13

70

46

48

40

36

108



18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

Ajuntamen

t de Bunyola

Illes Balears

NOM

ANGEL GARCIA AMENGUAL

ANTONIO ESTELRICH SANCHEZ

JOAN BESTARD ALENAR

ANTONI MATEU COLOM

PEDRO CABOT QUETGLAS

JOAN CABOT ESTARELLAS

JOAN MARTORELL PASCUAL

MIGUEL CASTELL NEGRE

GABRIEL CASTELL NEGRE

JOSEP GARCIAS CABOT

ANTONIO QUETGLAS MORRO

BARTOMEU QUETGLAS AMENGUAL

MIQUEL ANGEL QUETGLAS RIERA

PERE ANDREU CANALS FONT

MIQUEL PALOU CONTI

BERNAT FONT AMENGUAL

BARTOLOME FONT BATLE

LLISTAT DE COLLS DE SA COMUNA TEMPORADA 2023/2024

COLLS

14

95

35

84

58

99

28bis

54

78

41

37

77

101

64

74

52

29

23

66bis



35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

Ajuntament de Bunyola

Illes Balears

LLISTAT DE COLLS DE SA COMUNA TEMPORADA 2023/2024

NOM

ISIDRO MATEU CONTI

ANTONI MATEU CABOT

MIQUEL VERDERA MAS

MIQUEL VERDERA SOCIAS

VICENC BUJOSA BATLE

ISIDRE MATEU BATLE

CARLOS MAS SUAU

ANTONI MATEU ROSSELLO

JAUME JUAN ROCA

FRANCISCO LORENZO MARTORELL

PEDRO LORENZO PALOU

MIQUEL QUETGLAS PASCUAL

ISIDRO QUETGLAS PALOU

GABRIEL BATLE QUETGLAS

MARIA ANTONIA OCANA MORRO

GABRIEL BATLE CASTELL

JOAN BUJOSA ROSSELLO

COLLS

91

76

104

63

97

11

98

10

31

32

73

105 50bis

24

25

49

26

30

44

75

51



52

53

54

95

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

Ajuntament de Bunyola

LLISTAT DE COLLS DE SA COMUNA TEMPORADA 2023/2024

NOM

BARTOMEU TORRES SEGUI

JOAN ISERN LLADO

GUILLERMO MAS MAS

JAUME ISERN LLADO

VICENC ISERN SABATER

MATEU CRESPI ROSSELLO

PEDRO CASTELL DOLS

GUILLERMO MAS SUAU

GUILEM COLOM ROIG

JOAN RIERA COLOM

ANDREU BRUNO QUETGLAS

JUAN MANUEL CANEDO VARELA

CARLOS COLOM MAS

ANTONIO COLOM NEGRE

CATALINA MAS SUAU

BARTOMEU CABOT PASCUAL

ANTONI MATEU BRUNET

Illes Balears

COLLS
19 103
88 12
90
60 33
81
107 45
86
85 39
61
1 8
94 59
33bis 5
22
56
87
92 79
77



Ajuntament de Bunyola

Illes Balears

LLISTAT DE COLLS DE SA COMUNA TEMPORADA 2023/2024

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

NOM COLLS
GUILLEM CERDA COLL 80
GUILLERMO PALOU CANALS 28
VICENTE PALOU CANALS 42
MIQUEL PALOU QUETGLAS 47
MIQUEL CABOT COLOM 27bis 71
JOAN SUAU COLOM 68 16
MIQUEL SUAU FONT 43
ANTONI BUJOSA ALENYAR 83
JAUME RIPOLL SUAU 66 53
JOANA SUAU QUETGLAS 106
JOSE MARIA ASOREY BAHAMONDE 50 95
JESUS MARIA ASOREY MORRO 15
MARGARITA MORRO SUAU 82 57
JOAN SUAU VERDERA 89
ANTONI BALLE CONTI 96



